



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:21579-DB

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1565 of 2021

Arjun Singh Ayam **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08/12/2021	As prayed by Mr. Ashish Shukla, learned counsel for the appellant, 2 week's time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Nirala	