

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:21579-DB

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1565 of 2021

Arjun Singh Ayam **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02/05/2022	Shri Ashish Shukla, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Sunil Otwani, Addl. Adv. Gen. for the State. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply to application for suspension of sentence and grant of bail. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Deepti	