



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:21579-DB

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1565 of 2021

Arjun Singh Ayam **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

15/07/2022	Shri Arvind Patel, counsel for the Appellant. At the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the next week. List this case in the next week before a regular bench. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(P. Sam Koshy)</td><td>(Parth Prateem Sahu)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(P. Sam Koshy)	(Parth Prateem Sahu)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(P. Sam Koshy)	(Parth Prateem Sahu)						
Judge	Judge						
vaishali							